Soups
Tyrolian Duo - Bacon and Cheese dumpling -
or sliced Pancakes
or Cheese dumpling
or Tyrolian dumpling
Goulash soup

Starter
Dumpling carpaccio - vegetarian -

Kirchplatz’l Classics
Wiener Schnitzel - French Fries and Salad - Veal -
Wiener Schnitzel - French Fries and Salad - Pork -
Kirchplatz'l Mixed Grill (Beef, Pork, Chicken) Spicy potatoes and Salad
Tyrolian “Grostl”’(shredded potatoes, meat, bacon, sausage, egg) Salad
Traditional Austrian Food
Roasted Pork Knuckles - bread dumpling - pickled cabbage
Beef goulash - bread dumpling - Salad
Salad with fried chicken stripes
(leave salads and potato salad, pumpkinseeds)
Vegetarian Food

Spinach dumplings — butter- parmesan
Cheese “Spatzle” roasted onions - Salad
Baked potato with roasted vegetables and herb quark
Baked potato with roasted vegetables and pumpkin seed oil - vegan -
Small mixed salad

Dessert
Dumpling Duo — Nougat and Apricot - raspberry sorbet
Applestrudel with Vanillasauce
Pancakes with apricot jam
Pancakes with ice cream - chocolate sauce - whipped cream

“Kaiserschmarren” with applemus

€7,20
€5,80
€7,20
€7,20

€7,80

€10,50

€ 29,50
€19,90
€ 25,50

€17,50

€22,50

€ 23,50

€16,50

€15,50
€18,20
€ 14,80
€ 14,80

€6,50

€10,50
€7,50
€7,20
€9,50

€ 10,50



