Soups	
Tyrolian Duo - Bacon and Cheese dumpling -	€ 7,20
or sliced Pancakes	€ 5,80
or Cheese dumpling	€ 7,20
or Tyrolian dumpling	€ 7,20
Goulash soup	€ 7,80
Starter	
Dumpling carpaccio - vegetarian -	€ 10,50
Kirchplatz'l Classics	
Wiener Schnitzel - French Fries and Salad - Veal -	€ 29,50
Wiener Schnitzel - French Fries and Salad - Pork -	€ 19,90
Kirchplatz'l Mixed Grill (Beef, Pork, Chicken) Spicy potatoes and Salad	€ 25,50
Tyrolian "Gröstl" (shredded potatoes, meat, bacon, sausage, egg) Salad	€ 17,50
Traditional Austrian Food	
Roasted Pork Knuckles - bread dumpling - pickled cabbage	€ 22,50
Beef goulash - bread dumpling - Salad	€ 23,50
Salad with fried chicken stripes	
(leave salads and potato salad, pumpkinseeds)	€ 16,50
Vegetarian Food	
Spinach dumplings – butter- parmesan	€ 15,50
Cheese "Spätzle" roasted onions - Salad	€ 18,20
Baked potato with roasted vegetables and herb quark	€ 14,80
Baked potato with roasted vegetables and pumpkin seed oil - vegan -	€ 14,80
Small mixed salad	€ 6,50
Dessert	
Dumpling Duo – Nougat and Apricot - raspberry sorbet	€ 10,50
Applestrudel with Vanillasauce	€ 7,50
Pancakes with apricot jam	€ 7,20
Pancakes with ice cream - chocolate sauce - whipped cream	€ 9,50
"Kaiserschmarren" with applemus	€ 10,50